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Ba9s 24V 1,2W 10x28 50mA ChRL 1256

Cena internetowa brutto
Cena internetowa netto
Cena detaliczna
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Nasz symbol

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

PKWiU

Producent

» Klasa Energetyczna

» Moc [W]

» Napiecie [V]
Negocjacja

» Trzonek

Opis produktu

Ba9s 24V 1,2W 50mA T10x28 przezroczysta C-2F 2000h

2,10 PLN

1,71 PLN
2750-PEN
Dostepny od reki
24 godziny
22-06-16
B28024050
8714681011256
31.50.14-95.29
ChRL

G

1.2

24

tak

BA9s
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